



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58  
Revised on: May 24, 2004  
Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

**NEGOTIATED CANVASS 19-0514(2nd Failure)**  
**P.R No. 2019-0815**

**PURCHASE ORDER**  
**PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE**

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	R & A CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-374
Address	CANDABONG, LOBOC, BOHOL	Date : June 10, 2020
E-mail Address	N/A	Mode of
Telephone No.	0906-085-2126/0939-427-0268	Procurement :
TIN	180-560-521-000	Negotiated Mode (2nd Failure)

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery	PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE	Delivery Term :	Please read at the
Address	NEW BOHOL PROVINCIAL CAPITOL BUILDING, COGON DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY, BOHOL		back hereof.
Date of Delivery	within 15 days upon receipt of NTP	Payment Term :	PROGRESS BILLING
Warranty Period	Within (3) Three Months		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Bd. Ft.	Mahogany 2x2x10	500	56.00	28,000.00
2	Bd. Ft.	Mahogany 2x3x10	500	56.00	28,000.00
3	Bd. Ft.	Mahogany 2x4x10	500	56.00	28,000.00
4	kilo	Common nails #3 (30 kls.),#4 (45 kls.)	75	75.00	5,625.00
5	pc	Marine plywood 4x8x¼	25	665.00	16,625.00
6	pc	Marine plywood 4x8x½	25	945.00	23,625.00
7	pc	Marine plywood 4x8x¾	25	1,548.00	38,700.00
8	gal	White paint (latex)	50	970.00	48,500.00
9	gal	White paint (enamel)	25	1,055.00	26,375.00
10	pint	Tinting paint	80	70.00	5,600.00
11	roll	P.E pipe ½	1	7,290.00	7,290.00
12	roll	P.E pipe 1	1	6,300.00	6,300.00
13	pc	Tapelon (big)	25	50.00	1,250.00
14	pc	Faucet standard	25	152.00	3,800.00
15	pc	Tee PE 1	10	75.00	750.00
16	pc	Tee PE ½	10	105.00	1,050.00
17	pc	Elbow PE 1	10	85.00	850.00
18	pc	Elbow PE ½	10	60.00	600.00
19	pc	G.I pipe sched. 40 #1	10	860.00	8,600.00
20	pc	G.I pipe sched. 40 #1 ½	10	1,280.00	12,800.00
21	pc	G.I. coupling #1	10	30.00	300.00
22	pc	G.I. coupling #1 ½	10	42.00	420.00
23	pc	Pressure switch	10	370.00	3,700.00
24	pc	Pressure Gauge	12	870.00	10,440.00
25	pc	Magnetic starter	6	870.00	5,220.00
26	pc	Tank fittings ½	10	400.00	4,000.00
27	pc	Flexible hose ½	10	250.00	2,500.00
28	pc	Angle valve ½	10	205.00	2,050.00
29	pc	Lavatory faucet	10	210.00	2,100.00
30	pc	Ball valve (brass US) ½	15	485.00	7,275.00